
Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

5000. SHOT LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY RENATE LYNN FINLEY118.00

2 169 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (Collegiate) Thomas Hicks116.00

3 201 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 105.00

4 249 Zeena Lena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED Nonnie  Casselman-Reed102.00

5 103 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN Becky Horlen97.00

6 278 Peekaboo Mif Walker Priester (NCTC) WALKER PRIESTER94.00

7 210 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER Mary Beth  Meier92.00

8 262 Autumn Play Sarah Lesh Sarah Lesh91.00

9 191 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU RED) ASHLEY ADAMS86.00

10 222 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Taylor Godwin (TAMU) TAYLOR GODWIN81.00

11 106 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD Joe Edward Woodard78.00

12 248 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER Thomas J Hicks75.00

13 158 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh Jessica Holub Rumbaugh74.00

14 279 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) GILLEAN NIXON73.00

15 199 Purr Cat TRINITY HAGGARD (TTU Danny & Tina Whitfield73.00

16 133 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WT KENDRA SMITH66.00

17 227 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) TAMU65.00

18 104 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD NANCY CLOUD58.00

19 228 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) Hayley Walker55.00

20 102 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir54.00

21 146 Chex Out My Award Rileigh Ashby (Collegiate) Rileigh Ashby53.00

22 216 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (2 BONNY CUNNINGHAM52.00

23 147 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul (Collegiate) Gracie Paul51.00

24 130 Allocution Blane Thompson (Collegiate) BLANE THOMPSON50.00

25 132 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (WT Hannah Gillmore44.00

26 211 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (2 WTAMU) Lauren Brown39.00

27 290 Some Kinda Dry CD TRACY ELLIOTT Tracy Elliott33.00

28 136 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS BALANCE RANCH32.00

29 148 Snake Zane Davis (Collegiate) Zane Davis29.00

30 195 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU MARIANNE EASTER27.00

31 218 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH ANGELA SMITH22.00



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

50. SHOT LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 74.50 RENATE LYNN FINLEY33.00

2 133 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WT 73.50 KENDRA SMITH32.00

3 169 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (Collegiate) 72.00 Thomas Hicks31.00

4 262 Autumn Play Sarah Lesh 72.00 Sarah Lesh30.00

5 279 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 71.50 GILLEAN NIXON29.00

6 278 Peekaboo Mif Walker Priester (NCTC) 71.50 WALKER PRIESTER28.00

7 199 Purr Cat TRINITY HAGGARD (TTU 71.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield27.00

8 106 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 71.00 Joe Edward Woodard26.00

9 191 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU RED) 71.00 ASHLEY ADAMS25.00

10 222 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Taylor Godwin (TAMU) 70.50 TAYLOR GODWIN24.00

11 227 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 70.50 TAMU23.00

12 104 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 70.00 NANCY CLOUD22.00

13 248 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 70.00 Thomas J Hicks21.00

14 249 Zeena Lena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED 69.50 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed20.00

15 158 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 69.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh19.00

16 103 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 69.00 Becky Horlen18.00

17 201 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 69.00 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 17.00

18 216 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (2 69.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM16.00

19 146 Chex Out My Award Rileigh Ashby (Collegiate) 68.50 Rileigh Ashby15.00

20 132 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (WT 68.00 Hannah Gillmore14.00

21 148 Snake Zane Davis (Collegiate) 67.00 Zane Davis13.00

22 210 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 67.00 Mary Beth  Meier12.00

23 211 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (2 WTAMU) 67.00 Lauren Brown11.00

24 302 Zeze On The Eyez Kinsey Dodson 67.00 Kinsey Dodson10.00

25 297 Guns On Sunset HARVEY SCHRAEDER 66.50 HARVEY SCHRAEDER9.00

26 195 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 65.50 MARIANNE EASTER8.00

27 147 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul (Collegiate) 65.50 Gracie Paul7.00

28 102 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 65.50 Robert Muir6.00

29 130 Allocution Blane Thompson (Collegiate) 65.00 BLANE THOMPSON5.00

30 228 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 63.00 Hayley Walker4.00

31 136 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 61.50 BALANCE RANCH3.00

32 290 Some Kinda Dry CD TRACY ELLIOTT 60.50 Tracy Elliott2.00

OP 33 218 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 0.00 ANGELA SMITH1.00



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

54. SHOT LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 191 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU RED) 74.00 ASHLEY ADAMS34.00

2 262 Autumn Play Sarah Lesh 73.00 Sarah Lesh33.00

3 249 Zeena Lena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED 72.50 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed32.00

4 114 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 72.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY31.00

5 201 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 72.00 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 30.00

6 279 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 71.50 GILLEAN NIXON29.00

7 169 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (Collegiate) 71.50 Thomas Hicks28.00

8 222 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Taylor Godwin (TAMU) 71.00 TAYLOR GODWIN27.00

9 278 Peekaboo Mif Walker Priester (NCTC) 70.50 WALKER PRIESTER26.00

10 199 Purr Cat TRINITY HAGGARD (TTU 70.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield25.00

11 210 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 70.00 Mary Beth  Meier24.00

12 103 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 70.00 Becky Horlen23.00

13 158 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 69.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh22.00

14 297 Guns On Sunset HARVEY SCHRAEDER 68.50 HARVEY SCHRAEDER21.00

15 106 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 68.50 Joe Edward Woodard20.00

16 130 Allocution Blane Thompson (Collegiate) 68.50 BLANE THOMPSON19.00

17 248 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 67.50 Thomas J Hicks18.00

18 147 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul (Collegiate) 67.00 Gracie Paul17.00

19 132 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (WT 66.50 Hannah Gillmore16.00

20 227 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 66.50 TAMU15.00

21 243 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 66.50 CHARLES A POLLARD14.00

22 104 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 66.00 NANCY CLOUD13.00

23 146 Chex Out My Award Rileigh Ashby (Collegiate) 65.50 Rileigh Ashby12.00

24 302 Zeze On The Eyez Kinsey Dodson 65.50 Kinsey Dodson11.00

25 148 Snake Zane Davis (Collegiate) 65.00 Zane Davis10.00

26 216 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (2 65.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM9.00

27 228 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 63.50 Hayley Walker8.00

28 218 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 63.50 ANGELA SMITH7.00

29 211 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (2 WTAMU) 62.00 Lauren Brown6.00

30 290 Some Kinda Dry CD TRACY ELLIOTT 61.00 Tracy Elliott5.00

31 136 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 58.50 BALANCE RANCH4.00

32 102 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 57.00 Robert Muir3.00

OP 33 133 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WT 72.50 KENDRA SMITH2.00

OP 34 195 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 63.00 MARIANNE EASTER1.00



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

52. SHOT LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 278 Peekaboo Mif Walker Priester (NCTC) 76.00 WALKER PRIESTER31.00

2 249 Zeena Lena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED 75.00 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed30.00

3 201 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 73.50 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 29.00

4 103 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 73.50 Becky Horlen28.00

5 114 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 71.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY27.00

6 169 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (Collegiate) 71.00 Thomas Hicks26.00

7 191 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU RED) 71.00 ASHLEY ADAMS25.00

8 210 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 71.00 Mary Beth  Meier24.00

9 158 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 70.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh23.00

10 248 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 69.50 Thomas J Hicks22.00

11 102 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 69.00 Robert Muir21.00

12 104 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 69.00 NANCY CLOUD20.00

13 133 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WT 68.50 KENDRA SMITH19.00

14 222 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Taylor Godwin (TAMU) 68.50 TAYLOR GODWIN18.00

15 228 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 68.00 Hayley Walker17.00

16 216 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (2 67.50 BONNY CUNNINGHAM16.00

17 199 Purr Cat TRINITY HAGGARD (TTU 67.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield15.00

18 195 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 67.00 MARIANNE EASTER14.00

19 218 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 67.00 ANGELA SMITH13.00

20 262 Autumn Play Sarah Lesh 67.00 Sarah Lesh12.00

21 290 Some Kinda Dry CD TRACY ELLIOTT 66.50 Tracy Elliott11.00

22 227 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 66.50 TAMU10.00

23 106 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 65.50 Joe Edward Woodard9.00

24 279 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 65.50 GILLEAN NIXON8.00

25 136 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 61.50 BALANCE RANCH7.00

26 132 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (WT 58.00 Hannah Gillmore6.00

27 146 Chex Out My Award Rileigh Ashby (Collegiate) 57.00 Rileigh Ashby5.00

28 130 Allocution Blane Thompson (Collegiate) 53.50 BLANE THOMPSON4.00

29 211 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (2 WTAMU) 51.50 Lauren Brown3.00

OP 30 147 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul (Collegiate) 59.00 Gracie Paul2.00

OP 31 148 Snake Zane Davis (Collegiate) 55.50 Zane Davis1.00



Show #1757: World Show #1 (10/28/2016)

56. SHOT LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 210 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 72.00 Mary Beth  Meier32.00

2 169 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (Collegiate) 72.00 Thomas Hicks31.00

3 302 Zeze On The Eyez Kinsey Dodson 71.50 Kinsey Dodson30.00

4 201 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 70.50 STEPHANIE &/OR CASSIDY 29.00

5 103 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 70.00 Becky Horlen28.00

6 114 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 70.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY27.00

7 228 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 69.50 Hayley Walker26.00

8 147 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul (Collegiate) 69.00 Gracie Paul25.00

9 102 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 69.00 Robert Muir24.00

10 106 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 68.50 Joe Edward Woodard23.00

11 130 Allocution Blane Thompson (Collegiate) 68.00 BLANE THOMPSON22.00

12 146 Chex Out My Award Rileigh Ashby (Collegiate) 68.00 Rileigh Ashby21.00

13 249 Zeena Lena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED 67.50 Nonnie  Casselman-Reed20.00

14 211 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (2 WTAMU) 67.50 Lauren Brown19.00

15 136 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 67.50 BALANCE RANCH18.00

16 227 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 66.50 TAMU17.00

17 262 Autumn Play Sarah Lesh 66.50 Sarah Lesh16.00

18 290 Some Kinda Dry CD TRACY ELLIOTT 66.50 Tracy Elliott15.00

19 248 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 66.00 Thomas J Hicks14.00

20 133 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (WT 65.00 KENDRA SMITH13.00

21 222 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Taylor Godwin (TAMU) 65.00 TAYLOR GODWIN12.00

22 216 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (2 64.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM11.00

23 158 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 63.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh10.00

24 278 Peekaboo Mif Walker Priester (NCTC) 63.00 WALKER PRIESTER9.00

25 132 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (WT 59.50 Hannah Gillmore8.00

OP 26 279 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 64.00 GILLEAN NIXON7.00

OP 27 199 Purr Cat TRINITY HAGGARD (TTU 63.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield6.00

OP 28 148 Snake Zane Davis (Collegiate) 63.50 Zane Davis5.00

OP 29 195 HAIDAS SWINGIN PEPPY MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 63.00 MARIANNE EASTER4.00

OP 30 104 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 62.00 NANCY CLOUD3.00

OP 31 191 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU RED) 60.50 ASHLEY ADAMS2.00

OP 32 218 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 28.00 ANGELA SMITH1.00


